Exhibit Design & Construction has the pleasure to submit a construction price to supply all labour, materials, 

plant and equipment to construct a new 2 storey residence at block 3 section 6 in accordance with the 

information provided.  

Total Construction Price - Inclusive GST  $449,850.00 

Four Hundred and Forty Nine Thousand, Eight Hundred & Fifty Dollars. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Yours sincerely   

Petar Ivancevic 

EXHIBIT DESIGN + CONSTRUCTION  

3/6 (D/BK) Strathnairn 

Schedule of Inclusions 

General 

ITEM DESCRIPTION 

General 

Prepare DA application and DA lodgement costs